Fecha

(DD/MM)

29-Sep
3-Oct
5-Oct
11-Oct
16-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
18-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
30-Oct

Asignatura

Inglés
Matematica
Inglés
Lenguaje
Artes
Ciencias
Geometria
Historia
Tecnologia
Filosofia
Historia

CALENDARIO OCTUBRE

Curso

5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A
5°A

Tipo de Evaluacidén

Spelling Bee

Prueba numeros Decimales
Spelling Bee

Prueba Unidad 3

Trabajo Practico

Prueba Microorganismos
Prueba de dngulos
Trabajo Practico

Trabajo Practico
Evaluacion

Prueba de libro

Profesor

Vivian Riquelme
Patricio Soto
Vivian Riquelme
Priscilla Silva
Carolina Dahlin
Javiera Dellafiori
Patricio Soto
Gabriel Orellana
Carolina Dahlin
Nashka Leyton
Priscilla Silva

%
20%

20%
20%
25%
20%

15%
25%
25%
20%



	5°A

